Opis produktu

Parasolnik

Dane aktualne na dzien: 14-12-2025 13:21

Link do produktu: https://dekor.abrakadabra.shop.pl/parasolnik-p-8430.html

Parasolnik

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Rozmiar

Materiat

Kolor

202,00 zt
111735
5902663117352
88x25,5x25,5
metal

czarny
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